График административных контрольных работ за 2 полугодие 2023/24 учебный год

	класс
	Математика 
	Русский язык
	Смысловое чтение
	Родной язык
	Биология
	История 

	1
	06.05 пн
	
	14.05. вт
	
	
	

	2
	07.05 вт
	08.05. ср
	14.05. вт
	06.05. пн
	
	

	3
	07.05 вт
	08.05. ср
	14.05. вт
	06.05 пн
	
	

	4
	13.05. пн
	15.05. ср
	14.05. вт
	16.05. чт
	
	

	5
	14.05. вт
	
	
	17.05. пт
	
	

	6
	15.05. ср
	
	
	13.05. пн
	
	

	7
	15.05. ср
	03.05. пт
	
	15.05. ср.
	
	

	8
	21.05. вт
	03.05. пт
	
	16.05. чт
	
	

	9
	15.05 ср
	03.05. пт
	
	06.05.пн
	14.05. вт
	

	10
	22.05. ср
	03.05. пт
	
	06.05. пн
	
	

	11
	21.05. вт
	04.05. сб
	
	06.05.пн
	[bookmark: _GoBack]17.05. ср
	13.05. пн



